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YemnioHaT U-21
2016/17 1-n Typ, MaTy Ne3

M aTHnyg, 22.07.2016, 17:00, HTB "KoH4ya-3acna", Kuis. 23°C. napayi: 400

* %

«[mHamo» Kunis

1 Pynbko ApTyp
2 Jlyk'saH4yk Nasno
8 Ouiraea 3ypab
14 MuxanniyeHko boraaH
5 OcmaH OnekcaHgp
6 KaszakoB Makcum
10 LUWebeTyH Onekcin
16 LWenenes Bonogummp
18 Twumumk OnekcaHap
19 OpixoBcbkun MaBno
21 beceniH Aptem
3anacHi
12 MaxaHbkoB Bonogumunp
3 Kapacbk [aHuno
11 KpaByeHko MukuTa
4  YoboTteHko Ceprin
7  MaHgpuyeHko OMnTpo
20 TapaHyxa PocTuncnas
9 AnibekoB Axmep,
TpeHep
Menbroca Coppinbs
ApbiTp:
Bakc Hpin
AcucteHT 1:
Yoc Makcum
ACUCTEHT 2:
JInTBNH AHApIn
4-v apbiTp:

3opa KaTepuHa
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
OByap Muxanno

1:0

«OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis

21
3
4
6
9
10
13
19
23
95
99

Pyaunk Omutpo (K)
Aunk KoCcTAHTUH
aBpyLuKO IBAH
fApemyyk PomaH
JNtobko Brnapucnas
WkKiHoep Bnagucnas
BiTeH4yk Bagum
bBoposcbkuin borgaH
Pannsax Ceprin
€NCyKoB AHOpIN
MaTBeeB OnekcaHap

3anacHi

25
5
7
8
11
17
18

lpokoneHko Bagum
JlnTBSK borpaH
[osrun Apocnas
Hikonaes Bonogmmump
fAipowweHko IgaH
MakoroH lNasno
CreubkoB Tumyp

TpeHep
Kynuos AHApin

1/2



YemnioHaT U-21, 2016/17, 1-1 Typ, MaTy Ne3
M aTHuug, 22.07.2016, 17:00, HTB "KoH4Ya-3acna", Kuis. 23°C. Tnagavi: 400

. 1: . .
«[InHamo» Kunis 0 «OnekcaHgpis» OnekcaHapis
18 Tumumk OnekcaHzp 18"
20' 13 BiTeH4yK Bagum
21 becepniH ApTem 23"
21 Becenin Aptem @ 27"
16 Wenenes Bonoaummp 33
16 Wenenes Bonoaummp ,
9 AnibekoB Axmep N 45
\ 10 WKiHoep Bnagncnas
48 L 11 ApoweHko IBaH
5 OcmaH OnekcaHgp 1 61"
20 TapaHyxa PocTucnas
, 9 Jliobko Brnagucnas
64 N 17 MakoroH lMaBno
18 Tum4ymk OnekcaHap ,
11 KpaB4yeHko MukuTa N 68
68' 17 MakoroH lMaBno
, 13 BiTeH4yK Bagum
1 i 8 Hikonaes Bonogumump
75' 11 ApoweHko IBaH
79' 8 Hikonaes Bonogumump
2 Jlyk'aH4yyk MaBsio 80'
83" t 99 MaTBeeB OnekcaHap
18 CreubkoB Tumyp
21 beceniH ApTem ,
7 MaHgpu4yeHko OmMnTpo N 84
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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